Stephanie Wail.Ke

I My Commission Kh60:i-;2
Expires 11/10/2026

<

<

<

<

P-3
Rav.Md 202*-1-:2

CONTRACT 25-C-00042

Ybor City, CRA, 7th Avenue Street Resurfacing (Phase II)

Bid TotalUnit PriceBid item Description Quantity Units Unit Price in Words

1 $119,005 $119,005Contingency LS One Hundred Nineteen Thousand Five10

120 Mobilization/Oemobilization LS $58,000.00$58,000.00

Maintenance of Traffic 130 LS $54,802.34$54,802.34

840 Inlet Protection EA $1,152.00$144.00

192750 Milling/Pavement Removal SY $24,203.12$12.56

0.014Clearing and Grubbing60 AC $10,040.80$717,200.00